High Static Pressure Hide
Away PACi Inverter+.
High heating
capacity at -7°C
The ducted systems are the ideal
solution for flexible, concealed air
conditioning and the optional 200mm
spigots ensure simple, hassle-free

SEASONAL COEFFICIENT
OF PERFORMANCE
Circle duct flange (option)
N. of exits with diameters Model Code
2 x Ø 200 CZ-56DAF2 (2 SA outlet)
3 x Ø 200 CZ-90DAF2 (3 SA outlet)
4 x Ø 200 CZ-160DAF2 (4 SA outlet)
HIGH STATIC PRESSURE
HIDE AWAY PACi STANDARD
AND ELITE INVERTER+
Cooling Heating
Capacity ESEER Power input Capacity SCOP Power input Sound pressure 3) Dimensions (In) Dimensions (Out) Operating range
Nom (Min - Max) Nominal Nominal (Min - Max) Nom (Min - Max) / at -7°C Nominal Nominal (Min - Max) Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / S-Lo) H x W x D H x W x D Cool — Heat Min / Max
kW W/W kW kW W/W kW dB(A) mm mm °C
High Static Pressure Hide Away PACi Standard Inverter+
KIT-60PFY1E5A* 6,0 (2,0 - 7,0) 5,4 a 1,930 (0,325 - 2,850) 6,0 (1,8 - 7,0) / 4,39 3,8 a 1,410 (0,275 - 2,055) 35 / 32 / 26 — 35 / 32 / 26 290 x 1.000 x 700 569 x 790 x 285 -10 / +43 — -15 / +24
KIT-71PFY1E5A* 7,1 (2,0 - 7,7) 5,3 a 2,570 (0,325 - 3,270) 7,1 (1,8 - 8,1) / 4,32 3,8 a 1,800 (0,275 - 2,380) 35 / 32 / 26 — 35 / 32 / 26 290 x 1.000 x 700 569 x 790 x 285 -10 / +43 — -15 / +24
KIT-100PFY1E5A* 10,0 (2,7 - 11,5) 5,4 a 3,320 (0,530 - 4,200) 10,0 (2,1 - 13,8) / 7,22 3,8 a 2,630 (0,410 - 4,000) 38 / 34 / 31 — 38 / 34 / 31 290 x 1.000 x 700 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / +43 — -15 / +24
KIT-125PFY1E5A* 12,5 (3,8 - 13,5) 3,7 1) 4,100 (0,900 - 5,000) 12,5 (3,4 - 15,0) / 9,14 3,8 2) 3,270 (0,730 - 4,400) 39 / 35 / 32 — 39 / 35 / 32 290 x 1.000 x 700 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / +43 — -15 / +24
KIT-100PFY1E8A* 10,0 (2,7 - 11,5) 5,2 a 3,320 (0,530 - 4,200) 10,0 (2,1 - 13,8) / 7,22 3,8 a 2,630 (0,410 - 4,000) 38 / 34 / 31 — 38 / 34 / 31 290 x 1.000 x 700 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / +43 — -15 / +24
KIT-125PFY1E8A* 12,5 (3,8 - 13,5) 3,7 1) 4,100 (0,900 - 5,000) 12,5 (3,4 - 15,0) / 9,14 3,4 2) 3,270 (0,730 - 4,400) 39 / 35 / 32 — 39 / 35 / 32 290 x 1.000 x 700 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / +43 — -15 / +24
KIT-140PFY1E8A* 14,0 (3,3 - 15,5) 3,8 1) 4,350 (0,840 - 6,000) 14,0 (4,1 - 16,0) / 11,68 3,5 2) 3,580 (0,900 - 5,200) 40 / 36 / 33 — 40 / 36 / 33 290 x 1.000 x 700 1.416 x 940 x 340 -10 / +43 — -15 / +24
High Static Pressure Hide Away PACi Elite Inverter+
KIT-50PF1E5A* 5,0 (1,5 - 5,6) 5,7 h 1,350 (0,260 - 2,000) 5,6 (1,5 - 6,5) / 3,62 3,8 a 1,500 (0,220 - 2,400) 34 / 30 / 26 — 34 / 30 / 26 290 x 800 x 700 569 x 790 x 285 -15 / +46 — -20 / +24
KIT-60PF1E5A* 6,0 (2,5 - 7,1) 6,4 i 1,540 (0,530 - 2,000) 7,0 (2,0 - 8,0) / 5,85 3,9 a 1,810 (0,480 - 2,480) 35 / 32 / 26 — 35 / 32 / 26 290 x 1.000 x 700 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / +46 — -20 / +24
KIT-71PF1E5A* 7,1 (2,5 - 8,0) 6,4 i 1,850 (0,530 - 2,650) 8,0 (2,0 - 9,0) / 6,69 4,0 h 2,080 (0,480 - 2,900) 35 / 32 / 26 — 35 / 32 / 26 290 x 1.000 x 700 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / +46 — -20 / +24
KIT-100PF1E5A* 10,0 (3,3 - 12,5) 5,8 h 2,440 (0,840 - 3,700) 11,2 (4,1 - 14,0) / 9,63 3,8 a 2,600 (0,900 - 4,400) 38 / 34 / 31 — 38 / 34 / 31 290 x 1.400 x 700 1.416 x 940 x 340 -15 / +46 — -20 / +24
KIT-125PF1E5A* 12,5 (3,3 - 14,0) 4,3 1) 3,570 (0,840 - 4,600) 14,0 (4,1 - 16,0) / 11,80 3,6 2) 3,480 (0,900 - 5,200) 39 / 35 / 32 — 39 / 35 / 32 290 x 1.400 x 700 1.416 x 940 x 340 -15 / +46 — -20 / +24
KIT-140PF1E5A* 14,0 (3,3 - 15,5) 3,8 1) 4,310 (0,840 - 6,000) 16,0 (4,1 - 18,0) / 13,98 3,4 2) 4,440 (0,900 - 5,900) 40 / 36 / 33 — 40 / 36 / 33 290 x 1.400 x 700 1.416 x 940 x 340 -15 / +46 — -20 / +24
KIT-71PF1E8A* 7,1 (3,2 - 8,0) 5,2 a 1,850 (0,640 - 2,650) 8,0 (2,8 - 9,0) / 6,69 3,7 a 2,080 (0,580 - 2,900) 35 / 32 / 26 — 35 / 32 / 26 290 x 1.000 x 700 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / +46 — -20 / +24
KIT-100PF1E8A* 10,0 (3,3 - 12,5) 5,8 h 2,440 (0,840 - 3,700) 11,2 (4,1 - 14,0) / 9,63 3,8 a 2,600 (0,900 - 4,400) 38 / 34 / 31 — 38 / 34 / 31 290 x 1.400 x 700 1.416 x 940 x 340 -15 / +46 — -20 / +24
KIT-125PF1E8A* 12,5 (3,3 - 14,0) 4,3 1) 3,570 (0,840 - 4,600) 14,0 (4,1 - 16,0) / 11,80 3,6 2) 3,480 (0,900 - 5,200) 39 / 35 / 32 — 39 / 35 / 32 290 x 1.400 x 700 1.416 x 940 x 340 -15 / +46 — -20 / +24
KIT-140PF1E8A* 14,0 (3,3 - 15,5) 3,8 1) 4,310 (0,840 - 6,000) 16,0 (4,1 - 18,0) / 13,98 3,4 2) 4,440 (0,900 - 5,900) 40 / 36 / 33 — 40 / 36 / 33 290 x 1.400 x 700 1.416 x 940 x 340 -15 / +46 — -20 / +24
Rating Conditions: Cooling Indoor 27°C DB / 19°C WB. Cooling Outdoor 35°C DB / 24°C WB. Heating Indoor 20°C DB. Heating Outdoor 7°C DB / 6°C WB. (DB: Dry Bulb; WB: Wet Bulb). // Specifications subject to change without notice.
1) ESEER is calculated in base Eurovent IPLV for SBEM for U1 indoor unit SEER=a(EER25)+b(EER50)+c(EER75)+d(EER100) where EER25, EER50, EER75 and EER100 are the EER measured value at 25%, 50%, 75% and 100% part load for temperatures 20, 25, 30 and 35°C DB,
respectively. a, b, c and d are values assigned for an office type. These values are given as a=0,2, b=0,36, c=0,32 and d=0,03. The internal temperatures are taken at 27°C DB and 19°C WB. 2) SCOP is calculated in base Eurovent IPLV for SBEM with U1 indoor unit including defrost
correction factor. 3) The Sound pressure level of the units shows the value measured of a position 1 meter in front of the main body and 1,5 m from the ground. The sound pressure is measured in accordance with Eurovent 6/C/006-97 specification.